

2023 Paulding County Cold Mix Paving

Project I Paulding County		Bergman				Ward		
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
405	#8 Mix Aggregate	4,332	Tons	\$40.00	\$173,280.00	\$55.00	\$238,260.00	
405	#9 Aggregate	278	Tons	\$40.00	\$11,120.00	\$95.00	\$26,410.00	
405	CM-150 Bituminous Material	46,786	Gallons	\$4.70	\$219,894.20	\$5.00	\$233,930.00	
617	Compacted Aggregate	817	Tons	\$40.00	\$32,680.00	\$43.00	\$35,131.00	
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Sub Total					<u>\$446,974.20</u>	Sub Total		<u>\$538,731.00</u>

Project II Blue Creek Township								
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
405	#8 Mix Aggregate	1,137	Tons	\$40.00	\$45,480.00	\$57.00	\$64,809.00	
405	#9 Aggregate	73	Tons	\$20.00	\$1,460.00	\$95.00	\$6,935.00	
405	CM-150 Bituminous Material	12,280	Gallons	\$4.70	\$57,716.00	\$5.00	\$61,400.00	
617	Compacted Aggregate	254	Tons	\$40.00	\$10,160.00	\$43.00	\$10,922.00	
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Sub Total					<u>\$119,816.00</u>	Sub Total		<u>\$149,066.00</u>

Project III Emerald Township								
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
405	#8 Mix Aggregate	468	Tons	\$40.00	\$18,720.00	\$55.00	\$25,740.00	
405	#9 Aggregate	31	Tons	\$40.00	\$1,240.00	\$95.00	\$2,945.00	
405	CM-150 Bituminous Material	5,055	Gallons	\$4.70	\$23,758.50	\$5.00	\$25,275.00	
617	Compacted Aggregate	99	Tons	\$40.00	\$3,960.00	\$43.00	\$4,257.00	
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Sub Total					<u>\$52,678.50</u>	Sub Total		<u>\$63,217.00</u>

Total	<u>\$619,468.70</u>	Total	<u>\$751,014.00</u>
--------------	---------------------	--------------	---------------------